2015 Hershey Indoor Open

National indoor championship for youths & juniors with open invitational

February 20 - 22, 2015
Version: December 12 - 2014

Friday, February 20, 2015

TRACK
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:25
18:35
18:50
18:55
19:15
19:45
20:10
20:20
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:45
20:50
20:55

21:00

FIELD
18:00
18:15
19:00

AWARDS
21:00

60m Heats (3)
60m Heats (2)
60m Heats (2)
60m Heats (3)
60m Heats (1)
60m Heats (2)

1500m Timed FINAL (3)
1500m Timed FINAL (2)

1500m Timed FINAL
1500m Timed FINAL
60m FINAL
60m FINAL
60m FINAL
60m FINAL
60m FINAL
60m FINAL

Community Relay

(400m,200m, 200m, 800m)

Pole Vault FINAL
Triple Jump FINAL
Shot Put FINAL

1500m
60m

Pole Vault
Shot Put

Bruny Surin Celebrity Challenge

Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Youth
Youth
Junior, Open
Junior, Open
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Open
Open

CEGEP

Youth, Junior, Open
Youth, Junior, Open
Youth, Junior, Open

Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Men / Women

Men
Men
Women

Men / Women
Men / Women
Women
Women



Saturday, February 21, 2015

TRACK
9:00
9:15
9:20
9:40
9:55
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:35
14:45
14:50
16:30

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
19:50

Pentathlon - 60m H (2)
Heptathlon - 60m
400m Timed FINAL (4)
400m Timed FINAL (3)
400m Timed FINAL (1)
400m Timed FINAL (3)
60m Hurdles HEATS
60m Hurdles HEATS
60m Hurdles HEATS
60m Hurdles HEATS
60m Hurdles HEATS
60m Hurdles HEATS
3000m Timed FINAL (1)
3000m Timed FINAL (1)
3000m Timed FINAL (1)

800m FINAL (2)
800m FINAL (2)
800m FINAL (1)
800m FINAL (1)

60m Hurdles FINAL
60m Hurdles FINAL
60m Hurdles FINAL
60m Hurdles FINAL
Pentathlon - 800m (2)

3000m Timed FINAL (1)
3000m Timed FINAL (1)
5000m Race Walk FINAL
400m Timed FINAL (2)
400m Timed FINAL (2)
800m FINAL (1)

800m FINAL (2)

60m Hurdles FINAL

60m Hurdles FINAL

Youth, Junior, Open
Open
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Youth
Open
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior

Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth, Junior, Open

Open, Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women

Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men



Saturday, February 21, 2015

FIELD
9:45
10:30
12:30
12:30
13:15
14:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30

AWARDS
12:00

16:45

19:40

Pentathlon - High Jump
Heptathlon - Long Jump
Pentathlon - Shot Put
High Jump FINAL
Heptathlon - Shot Put
Pentathlon - Long Jump
Triple Jump FINAL
Heptathlon - High Jump
Weight Throw FINAL
Weight Throw FINAL
Pole Vault FINAL

High Jump FINAL

Shot Put FINAL

Long Jump FINAL

400m
3000m
3000m
Triple Jump
800m

High Jump
Triple Jump
Pentathlon
60m Hurdles
Weight Throw
3000m

Youth, Junior, Open

Open

Youth, Junior, Open
Youth, Junior, Open

Open

Youth, Junior, Open
Youth, Junior, Open

Open
Junior, Open
Junior, Open

Youth, Junior, Open

Open
Open
Open

Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth

Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Junior

Junior

Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men

Men / Women
Men

Women

Men

Men / Women
Women
Women
Women

Men / Women
Men / Women
Women



Sunday, February 22, 2015

TRACK
9:05
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:35
10:55
11:10
11:30
12:00

12:30

13:45
14:00
14:10
14:20
15:15

FIELD
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:45
11:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

AWARDS
11:50

15:30

Pentathlon - 60m Hurdles
Heptathlon - 60m Hurdles
3000m Racewalk FINAL
200m Timed FINAL (4)
200m Timed FINAL (6)
200m Timed FINAL (3)
200m Timed FINAL (4)
200m Timed FINAL (6)
200m Timed FINAL (4)

Community 1500m

Heptathlon - 1000m
4x200m Timed FINAL
4x200m Timed FINAL
4x200m Timed FINAL
Pentathlon - 1000m

Pentathlon - Long Jump
Heptathlon - Pole Vault
High Jump FINAL

Long Jump FINAL
Pentathlon - Shot Put
Pentathlon - High Jump
Shot Put FINAL

Long Jump FINAL

3000m Racewalk
Pole Vault

200m

High Jump
4x200m
Pentathlon

Long Jump

Shot Put

Long Jump

Youth, Junior
Open

Youth, Junior, Open

Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Open
Open

Senior

Open
Youth
Junior
Open
Youth, Junior

Youth, Junior
Open
Youth, Junior

Youth, Junior, Open

Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior

Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior
Youth, Junior

Men

Men

Men / Women
Women

Men

Women

Men

Women

Men

Men / Women

Men
Men / Women
Men / Women
Men / Women
Men

Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men / Women
Men

Men / Women
Men

Men / Women
Men

Women

Men

Men





