2015 Hershey Indoor Open

National indoor championship for youths & juniors with open invitational

February 20 - 22, 2015

Version: December 12 - 2014

Friday, February 20, 2015



TRACK					
17:45	Bruny Surin Celebrity Challenge				
18:00	60m Heats (3)	Youth	Women		
18:15	60m Heats (2)	Youth	Men		
18:25	60m Heats (2)	Junior	Women		
18:35	60m Heats (3)	Junior	Men		
18:50	60m Heats (1)	Open	Women		
18:55	60m Heats (2)	Open	Men		
19:15	1500m Timed FINAL (3)	Youth	Women		
19:45	1500m Timed FINAL (2)	Youth	Men		
20:10	1500m Timed FINAL	Junior, Open	Women		
20:20	1500m Timed FINAL	Junior, Open	Men		
20:30	60m FINAL	Youth	Women		
20:35	60m FINAL	Youth	Men		
20:40	60m FINAL	Junior	Women		
20:45	60m FINAL	Junior	Men		
20:50	60m FINAL	Open	Women		
20:55	60m FINAL	Open	Men		
21:00	Community Relay (400m,200m, 200m, 800m)	CEGEP	Men / Women		
FIELD			Maria		
18:00	Pole Vault FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Men		
18:15	Triple Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Men		
19:00	Shot Put FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Women		
AWARDS	1-CHAMPIONNAT CA	NADIEN OPEN EN S	ALLE		
21:00	1500m - 1111 - 1	Youth, Junior	Men / Women		
	60m	Youth, Junior	Men / Women		
	Pole Vault	Youth, Junior	Women		
	Shot Put	Youth, Junior	Women		

Saturday, February 21, 2015

TRACK				
9:00	Pentathlon - 60m H (2)	Youth, Junior, Open	Women	
9:15	Heptathlon - 60m	Open	Men	
9:20	400m Timed FINAL (4)	Youth	Women	
9:40	400m Timed FINAL (3)	Youth	Men	
9:55	400m Timed FINAL (1)	Junior	Women	
10:00	400m Timed FINAL (3)	Junior	Men	
10:15	60m Hurdles HEATS	Open	Women	
10:30	60m Hurdles HEATS	Junior	Women	
10:45	60m Hurdles HEATS	Youth	Women	
11:00	60m Hurdles HEATS	Open	Men	
11:15	60m Hurdles HEATS	Junior	Men	
11:30	60m Hurdles HEATS	Youth	Men	
11:45	3000m Timed FINAL (1)	Youth	Women	
12:00	3000m Timed FINAL (1)	Youth	Men	
12:15	3000m Timed FINAL (1)	Junior	Men	
13:30	800m FINAL (2)	Youth	Women	
13:45	800m FINAL (2)	Youth	Men	
14:00	800m FINAL (1)	Junior	Women	
14:15	800m FINAL (1)	Junior	Men	
14:30	60m Hu <mark>rd</mark> les FINAL	Youth	Women	
14:35	60m Hu <mark>rd</mark> les FINAL	Junior	Women	
14:45	60m Hu <mark>rd</mark> les FINAL	Youth	Men	
14:50	60m Hu <mark>rd</mark> les FINAL	Junior	Men	
<mark>16:</mark> 30	Pentathlon - 800m (2)	Youth, Junior, Open	Women	
17:00	Community 600m	Age 6-11	Boys / Girls	
17:45	3000m Timed FINAL (1)	Open, Junior	Women	
18:00	3000m Timed FINAL (1)	Open	Men	
18:15	5000m Race Walk FINAL	Open ()	Men	
18:45	400m Timed FINAL (2)	Open	Women	
19:00	400m Timed FINAL (2)	Open	Men	
19:15	800m FINAL (1)	OROPEN CHAMPIO	Women	
19:30	800m FINAL (2)	ZA Open EN OPEN EN	Men	
19:45	60m Hurdles FINAL	Open	Women	
19:50	60m Hurdles FINAL	Open	Men	
19:45	Community 1000m	Age 12-17	Men / Women	

Saturday, February 21, 2015

FIELD			
9:45	Pentathlon - High Jump	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
10:30	Heptathlon - Long Jump	Open	Men
12:30	Pentathlon - Shot Put	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
12:30	High Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
13:15	Heptathlon - Shot Put	Open	Men
14:00	Pentathlon - Long Jump	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
15:30	Triple Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
15:30	Heptathlon - High Jump	Open	Men
15:30	Weight Throw FINAL	Junior, Open	Women
15:30	Weight Throw FINAL	Junior, Open	Men
18:00	Pole Vault FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
18:00	High Jump FINAL	Open	Men
18:30	Shot Put FINAL	Open	Men
18:30	Long Jump FINAL	Open	Men
18:30 AWARDS	Long Jump FINAL	Open	Men
	Long Jump FINAL 400m	Youth, Junior	Men Men / Women
AWARDS	0	Princes & W	
AWARDS	400m	Youth, Junior	Men / Women
AWARDS	400m 3000m 3000m	Youth, Junior Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men
AWARDS	400m 3000m	Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women Men
AWARDS 12:00	400m 3000m 3000m Triple Jump 800m	Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth Youth, Junior Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women
AWARDS 12:00	400m 3000m 3000m Triple Jump 800m High Jump	Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth, Junior Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women Men Men Men / Women
AWARDS 12:00	400m 3000m 3000m Triple Jump 800m High Jump Triple Jump	Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women Men Men / Women Women Women
AWARDS 12:00	400m 3000m 3000m Triple Jump 800m High Jump Triple Jump Pentathlon	Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women Men Men / Women Women Women Women Women
AWARDS 12:00	400m 3000m 3000m Triple Jump 800m High Jump Triple Jump	Youth, Junior	Men / Women Men Women Men Men / Women Women Women

HE HERSHEY COMPAN

CANADIAN INDOOR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONNAT CANADIEN OPEN EN SALLE

Sunday, February 22, 2015

TRACK			
9:05	Pentathlon - 60m Hurdles	Youth, Junior	Men
9:15	Heptathlon - 60m Hurdles	Open	Men
9:45	3000m Racewalk FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Men / Women
10:15	200m Timed FINAL (4)	Youth	Women
10:35	200m Timed FINAL (6)	Youth	Men
10:55	200m Timed FINAL (3)	Junior	Women
11:10	200m Timed FINAL (4)	Junior	Men
11:30	200m Timed FINAL (6)	Open	Women
12:00	200m Timed FINAL (4)	Open	Men
12:30	Community 1500m	Senior	Men / Women
13:45	Heptathlon - 1000m	Open	Men
14:00	4x200m Timed FINAL	Youth	Men / Women
14:10	4x200m Timed FINAL	Junior	Men / Women
14:20	4x200m Timed FINAL	Open	Men / Women
15:15	Pentathlon - 1000m	Youth, Junior	Men
		LETIST	
FIELD			
9:45	Pentathlon - Long Jump	Youth, Junior	Men
10:00	Heptathlon - Pole Vault	Open	Men
10:00	High Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior	Men
10:45	Long Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior, Open	Women
11:30	Pentathlon - Shot Put	Youth, Junior	Men
13:30	Pentathlon - High Jump	Youth, Junior	Men
13:30	Shot Put FINAL	Youth, Junior	Men
13:30	Long Jump FINAL	Youth, Junior	Men
AWARDS			
11:50	3000m Racewalk	Youth, Junior	Men / Women
11.50	Pole Vault	Youth, Junior	Men Men
	200m	Youth, Junior	Men / Women
	High Jump	Youth, Junior	Men
15:30	4x200m	Youth, Junior	Men / Women
15.50		Youth, Junior PEN EN S	Men Women
	Pentathlon Long Jump	Youth, Junior	Women
	Shot Put		
		Youth, Junior	Men
	Long Jump	Youth, Junior	Men